Certificate of County Auditor That the Total Appropriations from Each Fund
Do Not Exceed the Official Estimate of Resources
Rev. Code, Sec. 5705.39

To Karen F. Walder, Fiscal Ofﬁcei )

Russell Township

County Auditor's Olffice, Geauga County, Ohio

Chardon, Ohio, March 18 , 2019

I, Charles E. Walder, County Auditor of Geauga County, Ohio, do hereby certify that the total appropriations
from each fund taken together with all other outstanding approriations, do ' not exceed the

?March 18, 2019 Amended official estimate of resources for the fiscal year begmnm January Ist, 2019 ,

as determined by the Budget Commission of said County.

2019 Permanant Appropriations

General Fund

Special Revenue Funds
Debt Service Funds
Capital Projects Funds

Special Assessments Funds
Fiduciary Funds

Grand Total - All Funds:

$1,072,636.80
6,587,173.50
240,007.08
19,000.00
0.00

0.00

$7,918,817.38

il Ac//t//

County p: ¢ ditor, Geauga Coupty, € o

1 If such is not the case strike out the word "not"
2 Or insert "last amended"



