Certificate of County Auditor That the Total Appropriations from Each Fund Do Not Exceed the Official Estimate of Resources

Rev. Code, Sec. 5705.39

		County Auditor's Office, Geauga County, Ohio		
	(Chardon, Ohio,	March 18	
To Karen F. Walder, Fiscal Officer	•			
Russell Township				
I, Charles E. Walder, County Audit from each fund taken together with all March 18, 2019 Amended offici as determined by the Budget Commissi	other outstanding appr al estimate of resources	oriations, do ¹ not e	exceed the	
2019 Permana	nt Appropriations	County Audi	tor, Geauga Cour	ty, Ohio
General Fund Special Revenue Funds Debt Service Funds Capital Projects Funds Special Assessments Funds Fiduciary Funds	\$ 1,072,636.80 6,587,173.50 240,007.08 19,000.00 0.00			
Cound Total All Founday				
Grand Total - All Funds:	\$ 7,918,817.38			

¹ If such is not the case strike out the word "not"

² Or insert "last amended"